BPANO. 1. CONTRACT 10 CODE J PAGE OF s
1 :

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3, EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (if apphicable)
M003 See Block léc CI0~-03-342-005-66
6. ISSUEDBY 7. ADMINISTERED BY (i other then hem &) I3100
CODE CODE
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comnmission
Division of Centracts Div. of Contracts
ATTN: Michael Turner - Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Mail Stop T-7-1-2
Contract Management Branch No. 3
Washington DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (Na., street, county, State and ZIP Code) %) {9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUICITATION NO.

OAOQ CORPORATION ©8. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

. 10A. MODIFICATION OF CON’TRACTIORDER
ggxggsgogUDE DRIVE GS35F4524G NRC-33-03-342-005T10

ROCKVILLE, MD 20850 .
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

conE {racirry cooe X |09-30-2003
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above numbered solicltation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Dls extended, Dls not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicliation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and retuming coples of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by lelegram or letter, provided each telegram or lelter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is recelved prior to the opening hour

and date soecified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRATIONDATA  (freaured) g0 Block No. 14 for Accounting and Appropriation pata

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

() | A THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Specily suthortly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

£. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in paying office, appropnation gats, etc.)
SET FORTH IN TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). .

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and suthority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not, D Is required to sign this document and return __ coples to the Issuing office.

ey sed. "

14. DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Orpanized by UCF secton h oS, ir j acl subject matier whare feasible.)

<

Accounting and Appropriation Data for Modification No. 3 to Task Order No. 1C is as follows:
B&R#: 57R-15-518-160 . JOB CODE#: J7004 BOCH: 252A APPNf: 31X0200 ACCOUNTING; ID#: N0334200510
COMMITMENT#: RQ700500015 OBLIGATION AMOUNT: $4,500.00 CONTRACTOR DUNS{: 074830208

SEE THE FOLLOWING PAGE

Except as provided herain, all lsrms and conditions of the document referenced in liam BA ar 10A, as heretotore changed, remains unchangad and in full forcs and effect.

15A NAME ANDTITLEOF SIGNER  {Typo or prinf) . 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Typa or print)
’ Michael A. Turner,

Contracting Officer

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED i‘r};es:o/r«uen f 16C. DATE SIGNED
) /J" TN 4 .,
(SignaiLre of person suthorized 1o $ign) ) (Signdiure d comramna Officer) 01-24-2005

STANDARD FORI 30 (REV. 10-83)

i ABMODz
A < 1sP Buas Gomptse



Delivery Order No. NRC-33-03-342-005
Task Order No. 10

Maodification No. 3

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to obligate FY’05 funds in the amount of $4,500.00, thereby
increasing the obligated amount of the subject task order from $41,800.00 to $46,300.00.

Accordingly, the follbwing change is hereby made:

The fifth paragraph of the definitization letter dated, September 30, 2003, is deleted in its entirety and
substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

“The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is $46,300.00. The
obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the task order cost ceiling of $151,784.32, for
the two year period. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor
hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to -
continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase
the amount obligated with respect to this task order. Any work undertaken by the
Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the
Contractor’s risk."

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of this action is
given below: : )

. | )
Total FY'03 Obligation Amount ........ccceeevvreriercnennnen. $ 3,000.00

Total FY'04 Obligation Amount ........ccceeeeveeecreniiieinnenns $38,800.00
Total FY'05 Obligation Amount .........cccevivureucnene ... 4,500.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $46,300.00
This modification obligates FY'05 funds in the amount of $4,500.00

All other terms and conditions under this task order, including the ceiling amount of $151,784.32
remains unchanged.



